VINS BLANCS

IGP Cétes de Gascogne Domaine de Millet
IGP Céotes de Gascogne Domaine de Laballe
IGP Landes

DO RiojaLuis Canas
AOC Sancerre

AOC Bourgogne
Alsace

DO Rueda

Domaine de la Pointe
Vinas Viejas

P.Cherrier & Fils

Maison Vincent Girardin

Trapet Pere & fils

Palacio de Bornos

VINS ROUGES

AOC Bordeaux

AOC Saint-Emilion
AOC Pessac-Leognan
IGP Landes

AOC Pauillac

AOC Irouleguy

AQOC Irouleguy

AOC Cétes du Tarn

Chateau Tire-Pé

Les Hauts de la Gaffeliére
Chateau de Fieuzal
Domaine de la Pointe
Chateau Pedesclaux
Domaine Mignaberry
Domaine Mignaberry

Chateau Les Vignals

VDF Cahors Mas del Périé
VDF Languedoc Domaine les Hautes Terres
AOQOP Pic Saint Loup Domaine de 1'Hortus

AOC Terrasses du Larzac Domaine de Montcalmes
IGP Cétes Catalanes
AOC Morgon

AOC Morgon

AOC Coétes du Rhéone Famille Perrin
AOC Cétes du Rhéne
AOC Crozes-Hermitage Maison Les Alexandrin
AOC Cote-Rétie

Danjou Banessy
Marcel Lapierre
Olivier Depardon
Stéphane Ogier

Maison Guigal

Verre
15cl
Colombard-Ugni blanc 3.20
Les Demoiselles 4
Les Pieds dans Le Sable

L’Essentiel

Cuvée Saint Vincent
ROWR Riquewirh Riesling
Verdejo

Diem 4

Abeille de Fieuzal

Les Pieds dans le Sable

séme grand cru classé

Gorri d'Anza

Gorri d'Anza (50cl)

Soif Art 3.5
Tu Vins plus aux Soirées

Autres Terres

Bergerie

Terrasses

Roboul

Vieilles Vignes

La Beche

Reserve 4.2

La Rosine

Brune et Blonde

Prixen €

Bouteille
75cl

19
25
26
28
32
49
41
25

24
31
52
26
86
26
19
21
29
26
41
69
42
55
25
25
45
39
85




AOC Saint Joseph Domaine Stéphane Ogier
AOC Chateuneuf-du-pape Chateau Beaucastel

AOC Bourgogne Maison Vincent Girardin
AQOC Chassagne-Montrachet Champs de Morgeot

DO RiojaLuis Canas Reserva

DO Ribera de Duero Bodega Vega Sicilia Alion
DO Ribera de Duero Dominio de PingusPSI
Chilien El Grano

VINS ROSES

AOC Cétes de Provence Les Hauts de Masterel

AOC Cébtes de Provence Les Hauts de Masterel (50cl)
AOCQC Cétes de Provence Chateau Minuty

AOC Irouleguy Domaine Mignaberry

LES BULLES

Crémant de Limoux Les Hautes terres
Champagne Lallier Brut
Champagne Charles Heidsieck

APERITIFS

Spritz i
Bloody Mary i
Americano 8
Lillet Tonic 4.50
Sangria Maison 3.50

Mojito Vi

Le Passage

Cuvée Saint Vincent

Lamy Pillot

M de Minuty
Argi d'Anza

Joséphine
Roig

Brut Réserve

Ricard

Martini Rouge /Blanc
Campari

Porto

Suze

Prixen €

Bouteille
75cl

55
169
56
55
36
159
68
24

24
16
32
25

4.0
60

69

4.cl

3.50
3-50
3-50
3-50
3-50




BIERES

Bud Pression 25cl 3.50
Leffe Pression 25cl 4.50
Hoegaarden Blanche 33cl 4.90
Belhara IPA 33cl 4.90
Corona 33cl 4.90
Kwak Blonde 33cl 5.90
Cidre Basque KUPELA 33cl 4.50

BOISSONS SANS ALCOOL

Coca Cola/Coca Cola zéro 33cl 3.50
Tonic Fever Tree 2/cl 3.50
Perrier 33cl 3.50
Orange/Pomme/Ananas/Tomate 25cl 3.50
Fuze Tea 33cl 3.50
Ogeu Mineral de Pyrénées 75cl 4.70
Ogeu Gazeuse de Pyrénées 75cl 4.70

BOISSONS CHAUDES

Cafe expresso Cellini 1.90
Decafeiné Cellini 1.90
Cappuccino 3.50
Irish Coffee 8

Thé & Infusion 3.50




LIQUEURS

Patxaran Egiazki
Manzana Egiazki
Menta Egiazki

Limocello
Baileys
Malibu

ARMAGNAC

Resistance
Ice 3 ans
Rich 12 ans
Gold 2T ans

RHUM

Diplomatico Venezuela
Don Papa Philippines
Zacapa Guatemala

Havana g ans

LABALLE

Prixen €

4.cl

4.cl

oL O 3 3

WHISKY

Jack Daniel's

Clan Campbell
Chivas Regal 12 ans
The Glenlivet 15 ans
Aberlour 10 ans
Jameson

Four Roses

Vodka Absolut

Poire Brana

GIN TONIC

Bombay

G'Vine Floraison
Hendricks
Monkey 4.7

Balea Capbreton

Prixen €

4.cl

12
I0

IO

10

4cl

10
10
15

I0




